
TXT GP 300 2024 <2024><EU><F0403XN>
WIRING HARNESS

68529

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A53511075100 Main wiring harness 1.00

2 76511030000 FLASHER UNIT 1.00

3 014580060126 SHCS ISO 14580 M6x12 1.00

4 A53511037000C1A Voltage regulator retaining br 1.00

5 EE51200GG-CAB-1 Voltage regulator 1.00

6 A53511069000 Switch on/off 1.00

7 A53511169000 Switch on/off 1.00

8 073800501003 Oval head screw ISR M5-8.8 ISR 1.00

9 A53511094000 Cable holder, cylinder head 1.00

11 A53539030000 Rubber support CDI 1.00

12 A53539031244 CDI Control Unit 250-300 1.00

13 A53511092000 CDI wiring harness 1.00

14 A53511081100 Rear turn signal wiring harnes 1.00

15 54814068100 CABLE FOR DIGITAL SPEEDOM. 06 1.00

16 60111094100 BAR SPACER 4/7 BLACK 3.00

17 BT280634053 Clamp sensor 1.00

18 79711060033 Horn, cmpl. 1.00

19 0025060106 HH collar screw M6x10 TX30 1.00

20 A53511175000 Main wiring harness 1.00

21 81314069300 Dashboard reprogrammable: km/h -
mph

1.00

22 61614013050 Rubber bushing 2.00



23 0081645121 EJOT DELTA PT SCREW 45X12-Z 2.00

24 ET50000GG-CKR-1 Ignition coil 1.00

25 47039190000 Spark plug connector 1.00

26 M04012000 Spark plug 1.00

27 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 2.00

28 000700000CW001 Light switch dummy plug 1.00

29 000700000DA01 protection elec. connector 1.00


